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Office of the Administrator  
John Padalino, Administrator, john.padalino@wdc.usda.gov    
Carter, Vinita, Secretary, vinita.carter@wdc.usda.gov  
Curtis Wiley, Chief of Staff, curtis.wiley@wdc.usda.gov  
Wyethea Choice, Secretary, wyethea.choice@wdc.usda.gov   
Justin Hatmaker, Confidential Assistant, justin.hatmaker@wdc.usda.gov  
Todd Campbell, Confidential Assistant, todd.campbell@wdc.usda.gov   
Michael Foore, Program Advisor, michael.foore@wdc.usdsa.gov  
Ken Meardon, Policy Advisor, ken.meardon@wdc.usda.gov  
Matthew Mullen, Writer/Editor, matthew.mullen@wdc.usda.gov  
 
 
 
 

 

Oversight/Resource Coordination Staff 
 
Oversight/Resources Coordination Staff (OCS)  

Rick, Bonnet, Acting Director, rick.bonnet@wdc.usda.gov  

Jeanette Johnson, Secretary, jeanette.johnson@wdc.usda.gov  

James Mitchell, Lead Business Analyst and Financial Review Specialist, 
james.mitchell@wdc.usda.gov  

Virginia Gilchrist, Financial Analyst, virginia.gilchrist@wdc.usda.gov  

Kristen Grifka, Financial Analyst, kristen.grifka@wdc.usda.gov  

Bridzette Lane, Program Assistant, bridzette.lane@wdc.usda.gov  

Jordan Lianides, IT Specialist, jordan.lianides@wdc.usda.gov  

Samantha Speight, Management Analyst, samantha.speight@wdc.usda.gov  

Cookie Whitlock, Administrative Officer, cookie.whitlock@wdc.usda.gov 
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